Office of the Controller of Examinations
PACIFIC ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH
UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

No. PAHERU/COE/2024-25/3073
Notification
Date Sheet of B.Se./B.Sc.-B.Ed. First Semester Examination, January- 2025
Time: 10:00AM to 01:00 PM

Date: 29.11.2024

Date Day . Paper Paper Codes |

 10.01.2025 | Friday | English BSC-111
13.01.2025 | Monday | Environmental Studies BSC-113
16.01.2025 | Thursday | Mechanics BSC-101

- 18.01.2025 Saturday | Fundamental of Chemistry-1 BSC-103

| 21.01.2025 | Tuesday | Calculus BSC-105
23.01.2025 Thursday | Life and Diversity of Invertebrates BSC-106
25.01.2025 Saturday | Algae, Lichen & Archegoniate BSC-108
28.01.2025 | Tuesday | Childhood & Growing Up FE-101

Date Sheet of B.Sc./B.Sc.-B.Ed. Third Semester Examination, January-2025
Time: 10:00AM to 01:00 PM

Date Day Paper Paper Codes

11.01.2025 Saturday Solutions, Phase Equilibrium, BSC-3304
Conductance, Electrochemistry &
Functional Group Organic

B o Chemistry-II

15.01.2025 Wednesday Thermal Physics and Statistical BSC-3301
Mechanics

17.01.2025 Friday ) Animal Physiology, Biochemistry & | BSC-3312
Immunology

20.01.2025 Monday Plant Ecology and Taxonomy BSC-3309

22.01.2025 Wednesday Differential Equation RSC-3307

24.01.2025 Friday Learning & Teaching FE-301

27.01.2025 Monaay Clementary Computer Application I'-302

29.01.2025 Wednesday | Number Theory

BSCANY. -

0




Note:

1. If there is any discrepancy found in time table, it should be inform to the COE at least one

week before commencement of examination.

2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the

University through the Center Superintendent. Within a two day's from the date of

examination, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the University.

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university has the right to

postpone it, to a later date.
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(Dr. Mrish Pokharna)
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P.S. to President, PAHER University, Udaipur

The Registrar, PAHER University, Udaipur

The Director, Pacific College of Basic & Applied Sciences, Udaipur
The IT Department, PAHER University, Udaipur

Notice Board, PCSS&H/PAHER University Office.
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(Dr. MMIW rna)

Controllerof Examinations



